
PRUEBA 9511234432
6.05 kW 27 de Febrero de 2024

DAC 123456789

1,650 kW/h $ 11,891

11 1,694 kW/h $334

97.19 % BIMESTRE $ 11,557

$71,348.82 MXN $2,006.04 MXN $69,342.78 MXN

RETORNO DE
INVERSIÓN

0.5 AÑOS 550 W 11 30.8 m 2

TASA INTERNA DE
RETORNO

213.5 %



Propuesta 1

Dirección de la empresa: 
Teléfono: Email:
Web:

27 de Febrero de 2024 13 de Marzo de 2024

Folio No #20240008
PRUEBA  
Tel: 9511234432
Email: asesor@gmail.com

11 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W

5 Hoymiles  Inverter 1000 W

Subtotal $ 1,900.00

TOTAL (USD) $ 1,900.00

[]



1 $ 71,348.82 $ 2,006.04 $ 0.00 $ 4,055.70 $ 4,055.70 $ 2,155.70

2 $ 73,489.28 $ 2,066.22 $ 0.00 $ 71,423.06 $ 71,423.06 $ 73,578.77

3 $ 75,693.96 $ 2,128.21 $ 0.00 $ 73,565.76 $ 73,565.76 $ 147,144.52

4 $ 77,964.78 $ 2,192.05 $ 0.00 $ 75,772.73 $ 75,772.73 $ 222,917.25

5 $ 80,303.73 $ 2,257.82 $ 0.00 $ 78,045.91 $ 78,045.91 $ 300,963.16

6 $ 82,712.84 $ 2,325.55 $ 0.00 $ 80,387.29 $ 80,387.29 $ 381,350.45

7 $ 85,194.22 $ 2,395.32 $ 0.00 $ 82,798.91 $ 82,798.91 $ 464,149.35

8 $ 87,750.05 $ 2,467.18 $ 0.00 $ 85,282.87 $ 85,282.87 $ 549,432.22

9 $ 90,382.55 $ 2,541.19 $ 0.00 $ 87,841.36 $ 87,841.36 $ 637,273.58

10 $ 93,094.03 $ 2,617.43 $ 0.00 $ 90,476.60 $ 90,476.60 $ 727,750.18

11 $ 95,886.85 $ 2,695.95 $ 0.00 $ 93,190.90 $ 93,190.90 $ 820,941.08

12 $ 98,763.45 $ 2,776.83 $ 0.00 $ 95,986.62 $ 95,986.62 $ 916,927.71

13 $ 101,726.36 $ 2,860.13 $ 0.00 $ 98,866.22 $ 98,866.22 $ 1,015,793.93

14 $ 104,778.15 $ 2,945.94 $ 0.00 $ 101,832.21 $ 101,832.21 $ 1,117,626.14

15 $ 107,921.49 $ 3,034.32 $ 0.00 $ 104,887.18 $ 104,887.18 $ 1,222,513.32

16 $ 111,159.14 $ 3,125.34 $ 0.00 $ 108,033.79 $ 108,033.79 $ 1,330,547.11

17 $ 114,493.91 $ 3,219.11 $ 0.00 $ 111,274.81 $ 111,274.81 $ 1,441,821.91

18 $ 117,928.73 $ 3,315.68 $ 0.00 $ 114,613.05 $ 114,613.05 $ 1,556,434.96

19 $ 121,466.59 $ 3,415.15 $ 0.00 $ 118,051.44 $ 118,051.44 $ 1,674,486.40

20 $ 125,110.59 $ 3,517.60 $ 0.00 $ 121,592.98 $ 121,592.98 $ 1,796,079.39

21 $ 128,863.91 $ 3,623.13 $ 0.00 $ 125,240.77 $ 125,240.77 $ 1,921,320.16

22 $ 132,729.82 $ 3,731.83 $ 0.00 $ 128,998.00 $ 128,998.00 $ 2,050,318.16

23 $ 136,711.72 $ 3,843.78 $ 0.00 $ 132,867.94 $ 132,867.94 $ 2,183,186.10

24 $ 140,813.07 $ 3,959.09 $ 0.00 $ 136,853.98 $ 136,853.98 $ 2,320,040.07

25 $ 145,037.46 $ 4,077.87 $ 0.00 $ 140,959.59 $ 140,959.59 $ 2,460,999.67


